
State College Coach Email

NY Adelphi University Chris Smith cssmith@adelphi.edu

PA Arcadia Universuty Joe Clementi joeclementi@gmail.com

PA Albright College Kenny Horning khorning@albright.edu

PA Albright College Chris Tadley ctadley@albright.edu

NY Alfred University Tracy Blake Blaket@alfred.edu

MA Anna Maria College Jacob Pesarcik jacobpesarcik@annamaria.edu

NY ASA College Brett Polow coachpolow@asa.edu

MA Babson College Bill Lawler wlawler@babson.edu

MA Becker College Jeff Hallenbeck jeffrey.hallenbeck@becker.edu

NJ Berkeley College Bruno Ferreira brf@berkeleycollege.edu

PA Bloomsburg University Danny Wheelan dwheelan@bloomu.edu

PA Bryn Athyn College Bill ONeill bill.oneill@brynathyn.edu

PA Cabrini College Rob Dallas rld722@cabrini.edu

NJ Camden County College Kevin Nuss knuss@camdencc.edu

PAS Cairn University Luke Gibson lgibson@cairn.edu

PA California University of Pennsylvania Emedin Sabic sabic@calu.edu

PA California University of Pennsylvania Elliot Taylor taylor_e@calu.edu

NY Cazenovia College Ed Goodhines edgoodhines@cazenovia.edu

NJ Centenary University Josh Spivack spivackj@centenarycollege.edu

NJ Centenary University Jesse Goleman Golemanj@centenaryuniversity.edu

MI Cleary University Saimir Rada srada@cleary.edu

ME Colby College Tim Stanton tstanton@colby.edu

NJ College of Saint Elizabeth Jordan Collver jcollver12@cse.edu

NJ College of Saint Elizabeth Tiago DosSantos TDosSantos@cse.edu

NY College of Saint Rose John Ciano cianoj@strose.edu

NY Cornell University Drew Hutchins Dh645@cornell.edu

NY CUNY York College Al Meneses ameneses901@york.cuny.edu

MA Curry College Peter Mendel pmendel0307@curry.edu

PA Delaware Valley College Chris Zirpoli Christopher.zirpoli@delval.edu

PA DeSales University Matthew Mattiuz matthew.mattiuz@desales.edu

PA DeSales University George Crampton george.crampton@desales.edu

NJ Drew University Alan McClintock amcclintock@drew.edu

NJ Drew University Lenny Armuth larmuth@drew.edu

PA East Stroudsburg University Rob Berkowitz rberkowitz@esu.edu

PA Elizabethtown College Skip Roderick roderiad@etown.edu

NY Elmira College Kevin Brenner kbrenner@elmira.edu

NC Elon University Maciej Sliwinski msliwinski@elon.edu

NJ Fairleigh Dickinson University - Florham Robert Bonjione bonjione@fdu.edu

VA Ferrum College Anton Traquair atraquair@ferrum.edu

NJ Georgian Court College Dino Raso rasod@georgian.edu

NJ Georgian Court College Robert Fitzpatrick fitzpatrickr@georgian.edu

MA Gordon College - MA Matt Horth matthew.horth@gordon.edu

MD Goucher College Andrew Mpasiakos andrew.mpasiakos@goucher.edu

MD Goucher College Bryan Laut bryan.laut@goucher.edu

VT Green Mountain College Ryan Crozier crozierr@greenmtn.edu

VT Green Mountain College Chris George chris.george@greenmtn.edu

NY Hobart College Andrew Bednarsky Bednarsky@hws.edu

PA Holy Family University Georg Montag gmontag@holyfamily.edu

MD Hood College Josh Gilmore gilmore@hood.edu
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MD Hood College Ken Putnam Putnam@Hood.edu

ME Husson University Gavin Penny Pennyg@husson.edu

NY Iona College James Hamilton jhamilton@iona.edu

NY Ithaca College Kyle Dezotell kdezotell@ithaca.edu

PA Keuka College Steve Christenson schristenson@keuka.edu

PA Keystone College Joe Schneck joseph.schneck@keystone.edu

PA King's College Mark Bassett markbassett@kings.edu

PA King's College Brandon Reynor brandonraynor@kings.edu

PA Lackawanna College James Ellison ellisonj@lackawanna.edu

PA LaSalle University Travis Cantrell cantrell@lasalle.edu 

PA LaSalle University Rob Irvine irvine@lasalle.edu

MA Lesley University Jim Costa jcosta3@lesley.edu

PA Lock Haven University Benjamin Diller bpd56443@lockhaven.edu

VA Lynchburg College Brady Larkin larkin_b@lynchburg.edu

NY Manhattan College Evan Prybutok eprybutok01@manhattan.edu

NY Manhattanville College Steven DeMatteo dematteo@govaliants.com

MD McDaniel College Steve Corrieri scorrieri@mcdaniel.edu

PA Misericordia University Barry Fitzgerald fitzgerb@misericordia.edu

PA Misericordia University Andy Loughnane aloughna@misericordia.edu

PA Moravian College Shane Kohler kohlers@moravian.edu

PA Moravian College Jeff Ykoruk ykorukj@moravian.edu

PA Mount Aloysius College Matthew Davis mdavis@mtaloy.edu

NY Mount Saint Mary College Phil Madonia pmadoniamsmc.edu 

NY Nazareth College Matthew Tantalo mtantal1@naz.edu

PA Neumann University Tim Hollenback hollenbt@neumann.edu

NJ New Jersey City University Joseph Cullen jcullen1@njcu.edu

NJ New Jersey Institute of Technology Agostinho Freitas afreitas@njit.edu

NY Paul Smith's College Zachary Luzzi zluzzi18@gmail.com

PA Penn State - Abington David Castellanos dzc3@psu.edu

PA Penn State - Berks Adrian Munteanu fam11@psu.edu

PA Penn State - Wilkes-Barre Enrico Bertolini enricobertolini@gmail.com

NC Pfeiffer University Abdiel Reid Jr Abdiel.Reid@pfeiffer.edu

PA Philadelphia University Ptah Myers myersp@philaU.edu

NJ Ramapo College DJ Pinton dpinton@ramapo.edu 

VA Randolph - Macon College Andrew Schaefer andrewschaefer2@rmc.edu

VA Randolph - Macon College Josh Laux JoshLaux@rmc.edu

PA Rosemont College David Carvalho david@braziliantechnicaltraining.com

NJ Rowan University Luke Tyler sdsluketyler@gmail.com

NJ Rowan University Scott Baker bakers@rowan.edu 

NJ Rowan University John Loiodice Loiodi73@rowan.edu

NJ Rider University Elvir Prasovic broncsoccer@rider.edu 

NJ Rutgers Newark Robbie Rogers jrrob@scarletmail.edu 

ME Saint Joseph's College - Maine Adrian DuBois adubois@sjcme.edu

PA Saint Joseph's University Pat Morris pmorris@sju.edu

MD Salisbury University Alex Hargrove arhargrove@salisbury.edu

NY St. John's University - New York David Janezic janezicd@stjohns.edu

NY St. Thomas Aquinas College Graham Brown gbrown@stac.edu

NY St. Thomas Aquinas College Stephanie Cubero scubero@stac.edu

NY St. Thomas Aquinas College Robert Czumak rczumak@stac.edu

NJ Stevens Institute of Technology James Hull jhull1@stevens.edu

NJ Stevens Institute of Technology Dale Jordan djordan@stevens.edu

MD Stevenson University Gabe Kuhn Kuhn.gabe10@gmail.com

MD Stevenson University Derrick Brewer dbrewer2@stevenson.edu

NJ Stockton University Joe Gould joseph.gould@stockton.edu 

MD Stevenson University Graeme Millar gmillar@stevenson.edu



NY SUNY Canton Timothy Penrod penrodt@canton.edu

NY SUNY Oswego Dan Kane Daniel.Kane@oswego.edu

NY SUNY Purchase College Brandon Levine brandon.levine@purchase.edu

PA University of Pittsburgh - Bradford Nate Whitehurst ntw5@pitt.edu

TX University of Texas - Rio Grande Valley Lee Williams lee.williams@utrgv.edu

PA University of Pittsburgh - Bradford Nate Whitehurst ntw5@pitt.edu

PA Ursinus College Keith Cappo kcappo@ursinus.edu

NY Utica College Brian Marcantonio blmarcan@utica.edu

NY Vaughn College of Aeronautics and Technology Tim Serbe timothy.serbe@vaughn.edu

VA Virginia Wesleyan College Chris Mills cmills@vwu.edu

MD Washington College Dimitri Kaliakin dkaliakin@washcoll.edu 

MD Washington College Chris Koch ckoch3@washcoll.edu

PA Waynesburg University Laura Heethuis lheethui@waynesburg.edu

NY Wells College Jim Clementi jclementi@wells.edu

DE Wesley College Steve Clark clarkst@wesley.edu

PA Widener University Isaac Pitkow ispitkow@widener.edu

PA Widener University Brent Jacquette bjjacquette@widener.edu

NJ William Paterson University Matthew Heitmann heitmannm@student.wpunj.edu

NJ William Paterson University Brian Woods woodsk@wpunj.edu

PA York College Evan Scheffey escheffe@ycp.edu


